2025-2026 St. Rita Catholic Church

F.I.R.E. (Family Immersed Religious Education) Schedule

September

Saturday, Sept 20" - Family Informational Meeting / Pot Luck 5:30-7:30pm

October

Saturday, Oct 4" - 3:00-4:15 Sacramental classes (1t Communion & Confirmation classes)

Saturday, Oct 4™ - 4:15-7:15 FIRE* Session — All Families Required (see below for details)

Sunday, Oct 19" - 9:30 Mass, 10:30-11:45 Sacramental Classes (All other Grades & Parents Optional)
November

Saturday, Nov 1** - 3:00-4:15 Sacramental classes (1°* Communion & Confirmation classes)

Saturday, Nov 1°' - 4:15-7:15 FIRE* Session - All Families Required

Sunday, Nov 16™ - 9:30 Mass, 10:30-11:45 Sacramental Classes (All other Grades & Parents Optional)_
December

Saturday, Dec 6" - 3:00-4:15 Sacramental classes (15 Communion & Confirmation classes)

Saturday, Dec 6" - 4:15-7:15 FIRE* Session - All Families Required

Sunday, Dec 21°*' - 9:30 Mass, 10:30-11:45 Sacramental Classes (All other Grades & Parents Optional)
January.

Saturday, Jan 3™ - 3:00-4:15 Sacramental classes (1% Communion & Confirmation classes)

Saturday, Jan 3™ - 4:15-7:15 FIRE* Session - All Families Required

Sunday, Jan 18" - 9:30 Mass, 10:30-11:45 Sacramental Classes (All other Grades & Parents Optional)
February

Saturday, Feb 7" - 3:00-4:15 Sacramental classes (1°* Communion & Confirmation classes)

Saturday, Feb 7*" - 4:15-7:15 FIRE* Session — All Families Required

Sunday, Feb 15" - 9:30 Mass, 10:30-11:45 Sacramental Classes (All other Grades & Parents Optional)
March

Saturday, Mar 7" - 3:00-4:15 Sacramental classes (1°* Communion & Confirmation classes)



Saturday, Mar 7*" - 4:15-7:15 FIRE* Session — All Families Required

Sunday, Mar 15" - 9:30 Mass, 10:30-11:45 Sacramental Classes (All other Grades & Parents Optional)

April (Easter is on the 5™)
Saturday, Apr 11*" - 3:00-4:15 Sacramental classes (1°* Communion & Confirmation classes)
Saturday, Apr 11" - 4:15-7:15 FIRE* Session — All Families Required

Sunday, Apr 19" - 9:30 Mass, 10:30-11:45 Sacramental Classes (All other Grades & Parents Optional)
May

Saturday, May 2" - 3:00-4:15 Sacramental classes (1 Communion & Confirmation classes)

Saturday, May 2" - 4:15-7:15 FIRE* Session - All Families Required

Sacraments:

Confirmation Retreat — TBD Saturday one week before Confirmation
Sacrament of Confirmation - TBD

Sacrament of First Reconciliation - TBD

1** Communion Retreat - TBD

Sacrament of First Holy Communion -TBD

*FIRE evening schedule:

4:30 Mass, 5:30 Family Dinner, 6:00 Lesson, 6:30 Activity, 7:00 Blessing

**Schedule Subject to Change**
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